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Parent/Caregiver Activities

Wednesday September 11 Back to School Night for ALL grades (Mandatory, Parents/Caregivers ONLY) 5:30-7:30PM
Thursday September 26 High School Meeting for 8th Grade families at 5:30 PM (via zoom) - Mandatory
IM:VOEF:\I-I:II'\SNT Friday November 15 1st Parent/Teacher Conference for ALL GRADES (Mandatory) | 12:30 - 5:00 PM
Friday February 7 Parent Teacher Conference | Pre-K Only (Details to follow)
HSA Meetings September 19 October 16* November 14  |December 12  |January 16
*O/ghﬁgg:g?day February 6 March 20 April 10 May 15 June 5
meeting
Special Events & Activities
*See notes for Parent Volunteer Opportunities*
Monday September 9 All After School Programs begin
Monday October 2 National Custodial Worker’s Recognition Day
Friday October 25 Halloween (Parents should reach out to HSA to help organize Halloween Event)
Monday November 4 School Picture Day and Book Fair Starts
Thursday December 19 Annual Christmas Concert | Church | PreK-8, 9:30am

Monday-Friday

January 26-31

Catholic Schools Week

Monday - Friday March 3-11 Read Across America | Read-a-thon Fundraiser

Wednesday & Thursday |May 21 and 22 Art Show | All Students (Parent volunteers needed for set up and take down)
Friday June 13 8th Grade Graduation and Mass at 9:30 AM

Wednesday June 17 Last Day of After School

Parent Teacher Conferences - SAVE THE DATE
HALF DAY DISMISSAL

November 15th

March 14th
June 13th
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